JOH	QUITCLAIM	DEED-STATUTOR	FORM VOI. 1789	Page
	HN W. NEW	DIVIDUAL GRANTOR		
releases and quitclaims to				
		rantee, all right, tit. County, Oregon,	le and interest in and to to-wit:	the following
A parcel of lar Rll E.W.M. and	nd consisting Described as:	of 30 acres	M/L in Section	l, T37s
Run Road R Northerly M/L to a p northeaste point: th	A I to a point R/W and North and parallel point (which i erly along sai along Highway	of beginnir of highway to Deer Run s the existi d fence line v 770 ft M/	Center Monume g which is Eas #140 R/W; then Road R/W 630 f ng fence); the 2,110 ft. M/L L to a point. 900 ft. M/L to	tiof Deen ce t. nce to a
beginning.		CONTINUE DESCRIPTION OF	J PEVEDSE SIDEN	
The true consideration for this	conveyance is \$	(Here	comply with the require	ements of OR
			•	
	······			
Dated this6th day of		.89	~ W new	<u></u>
PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MA DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIA PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VI STATE OF OREGON, County	ENT. A BUYER SHOU ATE CITY OR COUN ERIFY APPROVED US ofKlamath	JLD TTY ES		h.6,
Personally appeared the abo				
Personally appeared the abo	and acknowledged	the foregoing instru	commission expires:	
Personally appeared the abo	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Publi	the foregoing instru	oment to behisvo stalij commission expires: =	<u>+ </u>
Personally appeared the abo (Official Seal) QUITCLAIM DEE	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Publi	the foregoing instru	ment to behisvo	<u>+ </u>
Personally appeared the abo	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public	the foregoing instru	STATE OF OREC County of	
Personally appeared the abo OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEE JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. Ave., PERR	Before me: Notary Public Before me: Notary Public B GRANTOR GRANTEE	the foregoing instru	STATE OF OREC County ofR I certify th	GON, GON, Clamath at the within
Personally appeared the abo (OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public D GRANTOR GRANTEE	the foregoing instru	STATE OF OREC County of	GON, Clamath at the within d for record March
Personally appeared the abo OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. Ave., PERR GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, 21P Miter recording return to: RAY L. NELSON	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public D GRANTOR GRANTEE	the foregoing instru	STATE OF OREC County of I certify th ment was received 6th. day of at10:18_o'clock	GON, GON, Llamath at the within d for record March , and r
OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL QUITCLAIM DEEL JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. Ave., PERR GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, 21P After recording return to: RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. Ave.	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public D GRANTOR GRANTEE CIS, CA 92370	the foregoing instru-	STATE OF OREC County of	GON, GON, Clamath at the within d for record March
Personally appeared the abo OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. Ave., PERR GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, 21P Miter recording return to: RAY L. NELSON	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public D GRANTOR GRANTEE CIS, CA 92370	the foregoing instru- c for Oregon-My	STATE OF OREC County of STATE OF OREC County of I certify th ment was received 6th. day of at10:18_ o'clock in book/reel/volum page3782 ment/microfilm/red	GON, GON, Clamath at the within d for record March A.M., and r he No. M89 or as fee/file ception No.9
OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL QUITCLAIM DEEL JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. Ave., PERR GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, 21P After recording return to: RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. Ave.	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public D GRANTOR GRANTEE CIS, CA 92370	space RESERVED	STATE OF OREC County ofR I certify th ment was received 6th. day ofR 10:18. o'clock in book/reel/volum page3782 ment/microfilm/red Record of Deeds of	GON, Clamath at the within d for record March March e No. M89 or as fee/file ception No.9 said county.
Personally appeared the abo OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. AVC., PERR GRANIE'S ADDRESS. 21P Miter recording return to: RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. AVC. PERRIS, CA 92370 NAME, ADDRESS. 21P Intil a change is requested, all tax stateme hall be sent to the following address:	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE RIS, CA 92370	space RESERVED	STATE OF OREC County ofR I certify th ment was received 6th. day ofR 10:18. o'clock in book/reel/volum page3782 ment/microfilm/red Record of Deeds of	GON, GON, Clamath at the within d for record March A.M., and r ne No. M89 or as fee/file, ception No.9
Personally appeared the abo OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL QUITCLAIM DEEL QUITCLAIM DEEL QUITCLAIM DEEL QUITCLAIM DEEL ADDRESS 21P MANY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. AVC. PERRIS, CA 92370 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P NAME, ADDRESS, 21P IT a change is requested, all tax stateme tall be sent to the following address: 20520 Mt. AVC.	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public GRANTOR GRANTEE RIS, CA 92: 70	space RESERVED	STATE OF OREC County ofR STATE OF OREC County ofR I certify the ment was received 6th. day ofR at10:18_ o'clock in book/reel/volum page3782 ment/microfilm/red Record of Deeds of Witness my County affixed.	GON, Clamath at the within d for record March March or as fee/file, ception No.9 said county. hand and
Personally appeared the abo OFFICIAL SEAL) QUITCLAIM DEEL JOHN W. NEW RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. AVE., PERR CRANTEE'S ADDRESS. 21P fter recording return to: RAY L. NELSON 20520 Mt. AVE. PERRIS, CA 92370 NAME, ADDRESS. 21P ntil a change is requested, all tax stateme all be sent to the following address:	and acknowledged Before me: Notary Public GRANTOR GRANTEE RIS, CA 92: 70	space RESERVED	STATE OF OREC County ofR I certify th ment was received 6th. day ofR at10:18_o'clock in book/reel/volum page3782 ment/microfilm/red Record of Deeds of Witness my	GON, Clamath at the within d for record March . A. M., and r ne No

12.61